
HOTELTM

S T U D I O  &  A PA R T M E N T S



Studio &
Apartments
Studio &
Apartments

New Way of Living
Jasmine Mall



Studio &
Apartments

Category Area
(Sq.ft.)

Total Price
(PKR)

Property
Type

30% Down
Payment
(PKR)

10% on
Possession

(PKR)

48 Monthly
Installments

(PKR)

1 Bed
Studio

1 Bed
Studio

1 Bed
Suite

1 Bed
Suite

Standard

Front

Standard

Front

380

380

760

760

5,950,000

6,550,000

11,850,000

13,100,000

1,785,000

1,965,000

3,555,000

3,930,000

74,375

81,875

148,125

163,750

595,000

655,000

1,185,000

1,310,000

Payment PlanPayment Plan
(Fully Furnished 1-Bed Studio & Apartments)

Possession will be before time Inshallah
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Contact

Authorized
Dealers


