JASMINE MALL amachi!



FULLY
F

A PROJECT OF

GTLINKS



New Way of Living Jasmine Mall





Payment Plan

(Fully Furnished 1-Bed Studio & Apartments)

Property Type	Category	Area (Sq.ft.)	Total Price (PKR)	30% Down Payment (PKR)	48 Monthly Installments (PKR)	10% on Possession (PKR)
1 Bed Studio	Standard	380	5,950,000	1,785,000	74,375	595,000
1 Bed Studio	Front	380	6,550,000	1,965,000	81,875	655,000
1 Bed Suite	Standard	760	11,850,000	3,555,000	148,125	1,185,000
1 Bed Suite	Front	760	13,100,000	3,930,000	163,750	1,310,000

Possession will be before time Inshallah







JASMINE MALL Carachi!

Contact Authorized Authorized Dealers

A PROJECT OF

GALINKS



www.qlinks.pk